
Draw F NAME L NAME HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD #1 Q
96 Randee Prindle Red man jones 14.604 1d-1 623.00$        1d-RD1Q

239 Caitlyn Clair BB Bingo Taquita 14.781 1d-2  $        535.00 1d-RD1Q
176 Jade Durfey Built Chic Tough 14.801 1d-3 448.00$        1d-RD1Q
261 Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 14.933 1d-4  $        360.00 1d-RD1Q
171 Kelly Gerber Whos Fame 14.946 1d-5  $        273.00 1d-RD1Q
68 Robin Beck Lion in the Shade 14.973 1d-6  $        214.00 1d-RD1Q
95 Amy Chesmore Smoke N Lion Cub 15.009 1d-7  $        185.00 1d-RD1Q

147 Breanna Ellis Boo 15.060 1d-8 156.00$        1d-RD1Q
107 Lori Smedberg Tm Check My Drift 15.074 1d-9 127.00$        1d-RD1Q
118 Donna Kalish Nicks Special K 15.104 2d-1 511.00$        2d-Rd1Q
213 Sara WALTER First Dpwn Iris 15.142 2d-2  $        438.00 2d-Rd1Q
53 Amanda Jordan Sera Wicked 15.155 2d-3 365.00$        2d-Rd1Q
48 Tonya Williams Turnpikes Queen 15.156 2d-4 292.00$        2d-Rd1Q

192 Sandi Brandli Famous French Guy 15.168 2d-5 219.00$        2d-Rd1Q
62 Kathy grady M T hotie 15.207 2d-6 170.00$        2d-Rd1Q
9 Derek Diedrich Six Sharps Streakin 15.225 2d-7 146.00$        2d-Rd1Q

21 Jolene Hambley Steelin Firewater 15.227 2d-8 122.00$        2d-Rd1Q
117 Dee Gibbs Streakin with Guys 15.254 2d-9 97.00$          2d-Rd1Q
232 Kaylee Lacina Raiders Golden Girl 15.256 2d-10tie 36.50$          2d-Rd1Q
243 Shawnee Murphy Zips Cool Blue 15.256 2d-10tie 36.50$          2d-Rd1Q
224 Sara Boies FL Forget Me Not 15.292 2d-Rd1Q
16 Linda Crusinberry Won Cool French Girl 15.311 2d-Rd1Q

170 Robert Viaene Little Gold Wagon 15.318 2d-Rd1Q
230 Michaela Vinton Kandys Frenchman 15.330 2d-Rd1Q
128 craig dahlen Miracle on Ice 15.338
13 Leigh Ann Jackson GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 15.339
94 Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.342
35 Kristen Meyer My Famous Treasure 15.351
30 Amy Chesmore A Dash Of Ivory 15.357
97 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.364

136 Taylor Dorbeck Jakki Fame 15.368
207 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.371
29 Julie Erkamaa Letta Shawne Bug U 15.373

142 Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 15.373
2 Randee Prindle Rock n fame 15.389

67 Denise Storm Six Shootr 15.389
23 Jessica Conklin Bueno Bye Dinero 15.398

162 Ashley Manwarren ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES 15.400
63 Randee Prindle Scarlett Firewater 15.409
80 Marija Seker Nachos Monkey Wrench 15.413
7 Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 15.418

105 Shawnee Murphy Three Bugs Moon Bar 15.424
175 Robbie Reszczynski HF Stickin the Queen 15.440
146 Kayla Birchmier Biancus With Cash 15.445
226 Kayla Birchmier LM Bullseye 15.445
99 Julie Erkamaa DK Shawnes Playgirl 15.448
83 Molly Hamilton Hallin Cash 15.464

101 Sandi Brandli Hesadualforestfire 15.477
173 Shawnee Murphy Dudes Spectacular Bug 15.478
157 Tasha Bjork Mr. French Mulberry 15.486
246 Colleen Vondra CW Whole Lotta Rosie 15.491
104 Emma Jordan Dashing Frenchman 15.495
134 Jennifer Slabaugh MP Rim The Corner 15.501
47 Betty Ann Davis Dancin for chex 15.503

185 Tianne Bollant Hondo 15.503
172 Destiny Brown Leo's Tuck N Run 15.510

Go For Broke Showdown Finals September 25, 2020 - 1st Go Round



Draw F NAME L NAME HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD #1 Q
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149 Sara WALTER Pocos Revenge 15.517
179 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer 15.520
90 Brian Jensen Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.527
65 Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 15.542

163 Sandy Highland LM A Classy Design 15.542
10 Tonya Williams Mommas Lil Wagon 15.551
22 Lori Smedberg Hollywoodsmokenfire 15.559

102 Julie Porter Ms Glowing Star 15.566
31 Kilynn Westcott Sun Frost Babe 15.571
14 Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 15.577

199 Colleen Vondra SCF Lakewood Fame 15.578
61 Jolene Hambley Sparks Fly Fame 15.579

148 Tasia Behnke Dusty 15.581
86 Jessica Wimmer Hot N Famous Sydney 15.584

231 Robbie Reszczynski RevasRocknstone 15.588
140 Jean Schaefer Trust Me I Got This 15.604 3d-1 409.00$        3d-RD1Q
169 Michaela Vinton BA This Cat Can Dash 15.605 3d-2 350.00$        3d-RD1Q
15 Payton Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit 15.616 3d-3 292.00$        3d-RD1Q

127 Sandy Highland Rockin Knud 15.631 3d-4 233.00$        3d-RD1Q
122 Eric Baumgartner Too Tuff For Socks 15.636 3d-5 175.00$        3d-RD1Q
84 Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.638 3d-6 136.00$        3d-RD1Q

218 Megan Storey Siete Coronas 15.662 3d-7  $        117.00 3d-RD1Q
51 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.674 3d-8 97.00$          3d-RD1Q

234 Camy Gheer Racy Apollo 15.682 3d-9 78.00$          3d-RD1Q
52 Leigh Ann Jackson Kings Tyler Ryan 15.686 3d-10 58.00$          3d-RD1Q
77 Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Tafame 15.704 3d-RD1Q
78 Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 15.707 3d-RD1Q

184 Lynde Johnson FK Triple Timing 15.707 3d-RD1Q
40 Kinlee Jackson Takin Your Money 15.720 3d-RD1Q

204 Sabrina Miller Frosty flying effort 15.722 3d-RD1Q
244 Steven Baas EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.724
215 Jill Lewis Hooch 15.727
27 Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 15.744

144 Brooke Pethke A French Valentine 15.753
216 Gabe Lamasters Rockets Lucky Boy 15.758
34 Kayla Enke Mighty Pine Holly 15.786

124 Tami Mai Burner Goldmine 15.787
116 Lynne Swanson Lone Star Cisco 15.816
131 Celsey Clair Streakin Diablo 15.823
26 Chandra Kline Luck Song 15.829
81 Alesia Harlan RS Perks Rooster 15.833
44 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith French Glamour Girl 15.841
37 Brooke Akers Snowbound Boogie 15.844
18 Jenn Vantiger Cajo Nowatas Melody 15.848

110 Rosa Sondag Famous Twister 15.852
247 Jayne Ruble One Good Story 15.864
75 Jessica Conklin Fired Up Beaches 15.871

208 Kelly Cagle Kiss This Baby 15.893
250 Harrison Bishop Melody Streaks 15.904
214 Jasmine Fitzl Pearls Western Annie 15.973
210 Jessica Jurgensen Iris Runawaywrangler 15.989
161 Avery Teague Tulsaâ€™s Diamond 16.004

4 Rosa Sondag Begging for Money 16.005
87 jodi vanderiet cheyenne 16.020
64 Danielle Madden Skeets Made Man 16.026

197 Jodie Myers Bar N Flashes 16.027



Draw F NAME L NAME HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD #1 Q
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3 Val Wasinger Frenchmans Skip 16.029
59 Amy Dunn DC Wickedfrench Wine 16.034
12 Karrie Ballanger Zevis Jet Dash 16.036
93 Courtney Blenner Smoken Cash 16.053

238 Jessie Lloyd Fancy Occasion 16.058
177 Alana Cain Roguee 16.074
158 Brittney Mark I Haul Chicks 16.077
256 John Mcphail Trouble 16.077
221 Aaliyah Sytsma Pickin Weil Flowers 16.084
89 Jean Schaefer Ima Gold Firefighter 16.088

129 Kali Schilling WHOOPIESFRENCHTUXDO 16.098
91 Rande Baker Woodmans Diva 16.099

120 Kuleen Smith Raz The Angel 16.102
137 Amber Swan BQH Jacks Legacy 16.147 4d-1 306.00$        4d-RD1Q
253 Audrey Ahlness Bubbles 16.175 4d-2 263.00$        4d-RD1Q
152 Megan Meinecke Dashing Junior Cowboy 16.177 4d-3 219.00$        4d-RD1Q
251 Jessie Lloyd Phoenix Lloyd 16.196 4d-4  $        175.00 4d-RD1Q
155 Julie Baumgartner Famous French Perks 16.203 4d-5  $        131.00 4d-RD1Q
227 Madeline Teague Gizmo 16.208 4d-6 102.00$        4d-RD1Q
57 Caitlyn Clair UWRF Tinkers Okie 16.235 4d-7 88.00$          4d-RD1Q

209 Brynn Bastyr Sapphire Sparkle 16.251 4d-8 73.00$          4d-RD1Q
252 Paige Storlie Cat N RambosTanqrygin 16.272 4d-9 58.00$          4d-RD1Q
28 Dawn Bush CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.294 4d-10 44.00$          4d-RD1Q
8 Jaden Clair Docs Jazz Magic 16.307 4d-RD1Q

159 Kaylee Lacina Misty 16.323 4d-RD1Q
153 Caleb Beck Okie Dokey Iris 16.334 4d-RD1Q

1 Amber Resch RB Six Moons Monkey 16.339 4d-RD1Q
85 Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 16.343 4d-RD1Q

195 Caleb Moody PYC Ima Epic Leader 16.358
220 Jordan Henrichs Pepys zee bar 16.377
203 Tayler Wessely Lucky Charmed 16.405
206 Tasia Behnke MFR Sounds of Bully 16.417
198 Dan wenig docs goldy 16.439
187 Angie Murray Virtuous Gray Bar 16.440
160 Kim Chesmore SR Royal Kochie 16.500
202 Carol Snider Okie Dude 2000 16.501
43 Billie Jackson SCQH Rolling Roany 16.507

194 Jayne Ruble Cajo Chasin Rocket 16.510
11 Madisen Jochimsen Sharp Dude 16.511
6 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 16.543

58 Val Wasinger Callin Me Gorgeous 16.558
193 Kailey Butkowski Etta Height 16.566
242 Dan wenig pretty little nut 16.567
229 Katelynn Shields RC blazing red hot 16.610 5d-1 204.00$        5d-RD1Q
45 Diana Brown Cheeto 16.636 5d-2 175.00$        5d-RD1Q
72 Heather Fehr Ginger 16.640 5d-3 146.00$        5d-RD1Q
60 William Johnson Baby 16.712 5d-4  $        117.00 5d-RD1Q

181 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Rc Jasmine Girl 16.721 5d-5 88.00$          5d-RD1Q
109 Lacey Kite Jamie Rey 16.725 5d-6 68.00$          5d-RD1Q
50 Faye Schuler Iris Janes Surprise 16.731 5d-7 58.00$          5d-RD1Q

259 Clayton Sammons Sven 16.746 5d-8 49.00$          5d-RD1Q
70 Dawn Bush TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.765 5d-9 39.00$          5d-RD1Q
76 Kelly Heckart Shieks Fancy Time 16.775 5d-10 29.00$          5d-RD1Q
54 Kay Gunderson Graves Red Bully 16.788 5d-RD1Q

119 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.889 5d-RD1Q



Draw F NAME L NAME HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD #1 Q
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55 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 16.915 5d-RD1Q
186 Cassie Martin JLP Sixpack Payday 16.936 5d-RD1Q
41 Brianna Akers Johnnys Ebony King 16.983 5d-RD1Q
33 Shelby White Reba 16.985

191 Tami Mai valiant French style 16.987
255 carter richter TurnNFamousYawl 16.994
249 John Mcphail Odie 17.005
174 Lynne Swanson Otta Be Brakin 17.018
257 Lyndsey Ernst Pc Foxy Boon 17.264
113 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 17.336
245 Kacie Flaig Midnight Starr 17.409
254 Brooke Owen Hold On Sharp 17.474
49 Angela Hett Tie Dyed Bandit 17.561

108 Krista Meyer Shi Bunny 17.577
225 Heath Johnson Cindy's Flash N Royal 17.590
121 Robert Viaene Frenchinfamous 17.771
73 Stacy Tlusty Drift Cat 17.783
20 Levi Lynn Kraber Ruby 17.794

135 Morgan Nelson Goldies Gal 17.879
66 Carrie Fessler Sadie 18.186

165 McKayla Rand TW French Drifter 18.662
133 Camy Gheer She Got The Bling 19.435
100 Amber Resch RB GoodSunSetting 19.742
182 Chrystal Richter Kiss My Fire 20.164
138 Teagan Smith Rico 20.248
196 Caleb Franklin Cyclone 20.646
223 Staci Schewe Real Easy Firewater 99.999
233 Brooke Akers Ima Catman Goldseeker 99.999
240 Morgan Baker Shez Streakin Awesome 99.999
241 Lindsey Kemmsies UC IB Smart n Prissy 99.999
228 Jordon Talbot SixtySix Witchin Stix 915.244
36 Randee Prindle Famous French cagen 915.292
46 Alesia Harlan Night Beat Perks 915.333
98 Derek Diedrich Bay B I'm Worth It 915.501
25 Robert Viaene VF Wheely Famous 915.505

167 Kelly Cagle Dees All That 915.573
39 Jackie Wilson Three Dollar Fuel 915.583
82 Linda Crusinberry JL Hearts on Fire 915.588
42 Derek Diedrich Kaylas Katie 915.642
19 Maya Scherkenbach Flicka 915.734

200 Julie Erkamaa Packin Ta Fame 915.802
125 Laurie Viaene Washakie Joe Sparks 915.933
235 Halle Kennedy Dandy Secret Tequila 915.991
190 craig dahlen Dashins the Fashion 916.029
79 Dani Wilson Memorial Hickory 916.079

219 Margo Ransom Flits Easter Star 916.094
212 Jessica Viner Red Bugs Dreamer 916.118
183 Amy Petersen Letta French Toast It 916.164
24 Kyleigh Erritt Easy Talent 916.182
92 Levi Lynn Kraber Sum Real Lucky 916.295

154 Jessica Viner Paid By Chance 916.528
74 Jenn Vantiger Dance After Me 916.564

112 Jayne Ruble Streakology 916.578
5 Danielle Madden FK Son Of A Gun 916.581

217 Taryn Hime Jenos Pocodoc Jessie 916.802
88 Lynette Beckman Fame Ta Burn 916.823



Draw F NAME L NAME HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD #1 Q
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32 Lynette Miller HF First on Deck 916.967
71 Amy Shireman IME Color Me Fast 917.034
17 Alesia Harlan Smart Cat Sneakin 917.051
38 Rebecca Burleson Shownie 917.144

258 Brooke Owen Elvis Doin It Again 917.422
103 Hannah Grace Fly Guy 917.439
211 Randee Prindle Jl Littlebitoheaven 918.143
56 Crystal Summers Sweeping Up The Dust 920.119

180 Allison Plahn Hot Holy Frenchman 923.139
201 McKayla Rand Willys Leo 999.999
69 Allison Plahn Moons Memories 999.999

106 Stephanie McCready Zsa zsa zipta fame 999.999
130 Allison Plahn MunndysStreakinShandy 999.999
156 Emma Jordan Credit Cash N Corona 999.999
168 Laurie Viaene Dunit in Paris 999.999

238 Open Entries 9,731.00$     



DRAW LL? F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time PLACE $ Won Sat Time PLACE $ Won
1 eva Magnuson Austin MN Campaigner Frost 16.310 1ST 68$        16.850 1st 68$               CHAMPION
2 Steelyn Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 18.659 3rd 43$        18.238 2nd 53$               
3 Clay Porter Blue River WI Twinkie (NR) 20.703 5th 32$        18.970 3rd 43$               
4 Karsyn Young Ackley IA Sulli 22.609 7th 25$        19.692 4th 36$               
5 June Jurgensen Denison IA Sage 26.055 10th 14$        20.519 5th 32$               
6 Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 21.700 6th 28$        22.119 6th 28$               
7 Tayla Beck Moville IA Spot 26.772 11th 11$        26.222 7th 25$               
8 Josey Gerber Fairbury IL Peaches 32.014 13th 2$          26.254 8th 21$               
9 Kenlee Bjork Colfax WI Honey 31.506 12th 7$          27.699 9th 14$               

10 Kayla Vanpatten Gilman City MO Tootsie Roll 42.035 15th 2$          38.939 10th 11$               
11 Brylee Kline Hampton IA Honey 33.074 14th 2$          99.999 11th 7$                 
12 Taylin Bollant Highland WI Little Cheeto 17.286 2nd 53$        99.999 12th 2$                 
13 Porter Tlusty Westboro WI Kenny 18.969 4th 36$        918.164 13th 2$                 
14 Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Badger 23.441 8th 21$        921.846 14th 2$                 
15 LL Skyla Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Tm Check My Drift 35.483 17th 2$          32.289 15th 2$                 
16 LL Kade Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 36.788 18th 2$          33.927 16th 2$                 
17 LL Corbin Vondra union grove WI Littlest Farm Girl 42.038 20th 2$          34.707 17th 2$                 
18 LL Cassidy Enke west Point IA Jewels 38.795 19th 2$          38.824 18th 2$                 
19 LL Tanner Prindle Gilman City MO Tootsie Roll SCR 43.567 19th 2$                 
20 LL Kinzley Kline Hampton IA Honey 48.760 21st 2$          43.567 20th 2$                 
21 LL Lathan Enke west Point IA Jewels 52.745 22nd 2$          52.991 21st 2$                 
22 LL Kinley Prindle Gilman City MO Tootsie Roll SCR 53.984 22nd 2$                 
23 LL Kaylynn Conklin Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 67.522 23rd 2$          62.065 23rd 2$                 
24 LL Carson Fehr Garrison IA Sharp dude 68.981 24th 2$          71.911 24th 2$                 
25 LL Jules Jurgensen Denison IA Sage 88.528 25th 2$          85.650 25th 2$                 
26 LL Charlee Koenecke Dunnell MN Mr Bojangles 29.538 16th 2$          99.999 26th 2$                 
27 Kinley Porter Blue River WI Twinkie (NR) 25.096 9th 18$        922.823 27th 2$                 
28 Ryan Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie scr scr

382$      370$             

PEE WEE BARRELS
Go For Broke Showdown Finals 2020

THANK YOU to the MANY BUSINESSES AND INDIVIDUALS 
THAT MAKE THE PRIZES FOR THIS CLASS POSSIBLE

Pee Wee draw will be the same for both gos. 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri. Time Sat.  Time AVG TIME 1st Go Place  1st Go $$ 2nd Go Place 2nd Go $$
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 15.424 15.038 30.462 2d-3 95.00$             1d-1 304.00$         
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.373 15.098 30.471 2d-2 142.00$          1d-2 249.00$         
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue 15.256 15.538 30.794 1d-3 129.00$          2d-1 190.00$         
Audrey Kennelly Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie. 15.067 15.938 31.005 1d-2 184.00$          

Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular Bug 15.478 15.683 31.161 2d-4 47.00$             2d-2 142.00$         
Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run 15.510 15.712 31.222 2d-4 47.00$            
Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 15.571 15.687 31.258 2d-3 95.00$            
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.744 15.715 31.459
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.707 15.892 31.599

Katelynn Huebsch Mitchell IA Whimpys miss baca 16.149 15.862 32.011 3d-4 32.00$             
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 16.058 16.151 32.209 3d-2 95.00$             3d-4 32.00$            
Hannah Olson Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 15.752 16.492 32.244
Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 16.405 15.877 32.282 4d-4 24.00$             
Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.307 15.995 32.302 4d-1 95.00$             
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.251 16.093 32.344 3d-2 95.00$            
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Okie Dude 2000. 16.181 16.403 32.584

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.208 16.426 32.634
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Height 16.566 16.073 32.639 3d-1 126.00$         
Jackie Wilson Runnells IA Draw Me A Bud 16.384 16.280 32.664 4d-3 47.00$             

Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 16.746 16.361 33.107
Klaire Young Ackley IA Tuff Guys Finish Last 16.714 16.480 33.194
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Miss Indian Braker 16.659 16.590 33.249 4d-1 95.00$            
Grace Strief Kat 16.616 16.740 33.356 4d-2 71.00$            
Alexis Jellison Clarence IA Windys Twister 16.869 16.489 33.358
Emma Tlusty Westboro WI Kenny 16.921 16.467 33.388

Dezirae Schulz Schofield WI Crowm Cat Special 16.536 17.882 34.418
Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Pc Foxy Boon 17.264 17.252 34.516 4d-4 24.00$            
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Miss Teak Collorific 17.437 17.429 34.866

Sky Lawson west Point IA Rebel 18.398 17.165 35.563 4d-3 47.00$            
Carlyn Vondra union grove WI Littlest Farm Girl 18.711 17.474 36.185
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy 15.758 99.999 115.757
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 14.801 914.936 929.737 1d-1 239.00$          

Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.368 915.632 931.000 2d-1 190.00$          
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 915.734 16.136 931.870 3d-3 63.00$            
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsaâ€™s Diamond 16.004 915.967 931.971 3d-1 126.00$          
Jackie Wilson Runnells IA Sweet and Fearless 16.116 915.961 932.077 3d-3 63.00$             
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.334 916.380 932.714 4d-2 71.00$             
Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin Your Money 15.720 918.099 933.819

Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 17.879 915.990 933.869
Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Mr. Statesman 18.304 916.703 935.007

Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 17.590 917.585 935.175
Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 917.144 99.999 1017.143
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 916.182 917.501 1833.683
Klaire Young Ackley IA MYLUCKYBARREASOLENA 916.922 917.621 1834.543
Gracie Dunn Bellevue IA TTTSSAM I AM 999.999 918.582 1918.581

#N/A #N/A

1,580.00$      

PRIME PERFORMANCE YOUTH 
Go For Broke Showdown Finals 2020



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri. Time Sat.  Time AVG TIME 1st Go  1st Go $ 2nd Go $Won
Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 15.168 15.173 30.341 1d-4 50.00$           1d-1 201.00$           

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.104 15.270 30.374 1d-2 151.00$         1d-3 101.00$           
Sara WALTER PALO IA First Dpwn Iris 15.142 15.305 30.447 1d-3 101.00$         
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.311 15.258 30.569 1d-2 151.00$           
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 15.254 15.350 30.604
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 15.338 15.287 30.625 1d-4 50.00$             

Wendy Brandt CLARION IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.418 15.303 30.721
Sandy Highland Irene SD LM A Classy Design 15.542 15.311 30.853 2d-2 129.00$         
Sara WALTER PALO IA Pocos Revenge 15.517 15.404 30.921 2d-1 172.00$         

Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Hesadualforestfire 15.477 15.688 31.165 2d-1 172.00$           
Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud 15.631 15.643 31.274 2d-4 43.00$           
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.604 15.699 31.303 2d-3 86.00$           2d-2 129.00$           
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.638 15.705 31.343 2d-3 86.00$             
Eric Baumgartner Center point IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.636 15.760 31.396

Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone Star Cisco 15.816 15.628 31.444
Sabrina Miller Springville IA Frosty flying effort 15.722 15.764 31.486

Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie 16.500 15.505 32.005
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 15.864 16.222 32.086 3d-1 115.00$           
Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 16.203 16.059 32.262 3d-2 86.00$           
John Mcphail LIsbon Ia Trouble 16.077 16.369 32.446 3d-1 115.00$         3d-3 57.00$             
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.294 16.290 32.584 3d-3 57.00$           3d-2 86.00$             
Dan wenig West Burlington IA docs goldy 16.439 16.679 33.118 3d-4 29.00$           4d-1 86.00$             
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.775 16.590 33.365 3d-4 29.00$             
Dan wenig West Burlington IA pretty little nut 16.567 16.897 33.464 4d-2 65.00$           4d-3 43.00$             

Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 16.510 17.172 33.682 4d-1 86.00$           
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin 17.018 16.697 33.715 4d-2 65.00$             
John Mcphail LIsbon Ia Odie 17.005 17.000 34.005 4d-4 22.00$             
Faye Schuler Zearing IA CS Highbrow Duelcat 16.690 17.605 34.295 4d-3 43.00$           

Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.765 99.999 116.764 4d-4 22.00$           
Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves Red Bully 16.788 99.999 116.787

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 915.588 15.736 931.324 2d-4 43.00$             
Robert Viaene Marshall MN VF Wheely Famous 915.505 15.890 931.395
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 916.029 15.652 931.681
Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.501 916.702 933.203

Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame Ta Burn 916.823 16.647 933.470
Margo Ransom Paola KS Flits Easter Star 916.094 915.687 1831.781
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 15.009 scr #VALUE! 1d-1 201.00$         
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.357 scr #VALUE!

Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology 916.578 SCR #VALUE!

#N/A #N/A #N/A 1,436.00$        

Jan's Sewtique Senior 
 Go For Broke Showdown Finals 2020



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri. Time Sat.  Time AVG TIME Placing   $ Won 
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man 14.933 15.047 29.980 1d-1 405.00$       

Amanda Jordan Springillve IA Sera Wicked 15.155 15.088 30.243 1d-2 318.00$       
Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure 15.351 14.914 30.265 1d-3 260.00$       
Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade 14.973 15.360 30.333 1d-4 202.00$       

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 15.339 15.061 30.400 1d-5 145.00$       
Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.256 15.162 30.418 1d-6 116.00$       
Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.292 15.184 30.476

Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.389 15.092 30.481
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.311 15.258 30.569

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.227 15.360 30.587
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.542 15.063 30.605

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 15.373 15.236 30.609
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 15.338 15.287 30.625
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.364 15.266 30.630

Wendy Brandt CLARION IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.418 15.303 30.721
Tacie Overturf Anes IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.371 15.372 30.743
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 15.156 15.612 30.768
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Mommas Lil Wagon 15.551 15.220 30.771

Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.520 15.253 30.773
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue 15.256 15.538 30.794

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.579 15.339 30.918
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.342 15.582 30.924

Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin for chex 15.503 15.453 30.956
Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 15.501 15.496 30.997 2d-1 347.00$       
Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman 15.495 15.505 31.000 2d-2 273.00$       
Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 15.844 15.217 31.061 2d-3 223.00$       

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.686 15.436 31.122 2d-4 173.00$       
Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 15.571 15.687 31.258 2d-5 124.00$       
Kayla Enke West Point IA Mighty Pine Holly 15.786 15.547 31.333 2d-6 99.00$         

Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.616 15.719 31.335
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.638 15.705 31.343
Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo 15.503 15.860 31.363
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 15.707 15.662 31.369
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone Star Cisco 15.816 15.628 31.444
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.744 15.715 31.459
Julie Porter Blue River WI Ms Glowing Star 15.566 15.900 31.466

Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 15.704 15.818 31.522
Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Famous Twister 15.852 15.706 31.558
Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 15.486 16.220 31.706
Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 15.787 16.062 31.849

Danielle Madden Story City IA Skeets Made Man 16.026 15.933 31.959
Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchmans Skip 16.029 15.940 31.969

Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.893 16.082 31.975
Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie 16.500 15.505 32.005 3d-1 231.00$       

Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 15.864 16.222 32.086 3d-2 182.00$       
Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 16.053 16.052 32.105 3d-3 149.00$       
Brittney Mark Lincoln NE I Haul Chicks 16.077 16.041 32.118 3d-4 116.00$       
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.833 16.325 32.158 3d-5 83.00$         

Aaliyah Sytsma Agency IA Pickin Weil Flowers 16.084 16.151 32.235 3d-6 66.00$         
Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 16.558 15.714 32.272
Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WHOOPIESFRENCHTUXDO 16.098 16.180 32.278

Alana Cain Clear Lake WI Roguee 16.074 16.276 32.350
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix Lloyd 16.196 16.263 32.459
Angie Murray MENOMONIE WI Virtuous Gray Bar 16.440 16.035 32.475
Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Misty 16.323 16.211 32.534
Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks Legacy 16.147 16.408 32.555
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.294 16.290 32.584
Billie Jackson Falls city NE SCQH rolling roany 16.507 16.106 32.613

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.208 16.426 32.634
Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.058 16.662 32.720

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.543 16.293 32.836
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.343 16.495 32.838
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.915 15.965 32.880

Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.036 16.923 32.959
Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 16.610 16.491 33.101 4d-1 173.00$       

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.775 16.590 33.365 4d-2 136.00$       

GO FOR BROKE SHOWDOWN AVERAGE
2 Run Open 4D - 1st Round / 2nd Round 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri. Time Sat.  Time AVG TIME Placing   $ Won 
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William Johnson Mount Pleasant IA Baby 16.712 16.668 33.380 4d-3 112.00$       
Tami Mai Elma IA valiant French style 16.987 16.505 33.492 4d-4 87.00$         

Shelby White Ottumwa IA Reba 16.985 16.550 33.535 4d-5 62.00$         
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 16.510 17.172 33.682 4d-6 50.00$         
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin 17.018 16.697 33.715
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA MFR Sounds of Bully 16.417 17.408 33.825

Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Hold On Sharp 17.474 17.013 34.487
Carrie Fessler Mtn Grove mo Sadie 18.186 17.108 35.294
Camy Gheer Centerville IA She Got The Bling 19.435 17.673 37.108
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.946 99.999 114.945

Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 15.225 99.999 115.224
Brooke Pethke Clintonville WI A French Valentine 15.753 99.990 115.743
Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 16.177 99.999 116.176
Diana Brown Promise City IA Cheeto 16.636 99.999 116.635
Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.765 99.999 116.764

Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves Red Bully 16.788 99.999 116.787
Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 17.561 99.999 117.560

McKayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 18.662 99.999 118.661
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 14.801 914.936 929.737

Jackie Wilson Runnells IA Three Dollar Fuel 915.583 15.170 930.753
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Bay B I'm Worth It 915.501 15.364 930.865
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 15.448 915.421 930.869

Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.368 915.632 931.000
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Packin Ta Fame 915.802 15.272 931.074

Camy Gheer Centerville IA Racy Apollo 15.682 915.519 931.201
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Kaylas Katie 915.642 15.585 931.227
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 15.581 915.734 931.315
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 915.588 15.736 931.324

Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES 15.400 916.038 931.438
Amy Petersen De Witt IA Letta French Toast It 916.164 15.335 931.499
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 916.029 15.652 931.681

Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 915.333 16.536 931.869
jodi vanderiet stillwater MN cheyenne 16.020 916.135 932.155

Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 15.577 916.583 932.160
Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 15.841 916.392 932.233
Harrison Bishop Monroe Center IL Melody Streaks 15.904 916.502 932.406

Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.334 916.380 932.714
Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL Pepys zee bar 16.377 916.925 933.302
Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 916.967 16.405 933.372
Lynette Beckman WI Fame Ta Burn 916.823 16.647 933.470
Kinlee Jackson Falls city NE Takin your money 15.720 918.099 933.819

Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 917.439 16.535 933.974
Brianna Akers Gladstone IL Johnnys Ebony King 16.983 917.154 934.137

Stacy Tlusty WESTBORO WI Drift Cat 17.783 916.461 934.244
Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again 917.422 17.428 934.850
Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 17.590 917.585 935.175
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 920.119 19.164 939.283
Allison Plahn OGDEN IA Moons Memories 999.999 16.379 1016.378
Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corona 999.999 16.632 1016.631

Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 917.144 99.999 1017.143
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.573 915.529 1831.102

McKayla Rand Ames IA Willys Leo 999.999 917.304 1917.303
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita 14.781 scr #VALUE!
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology 916.578 SCR #VALUE!
Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 15.413 scr #VALUE!

#N/A #N/A #N/A 4,132.00$    



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD 2 Q RD 1 Q
73 Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure 14.914 1d-1 613.00$      1d-RD2Q

106 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire 15.028 1d-2 525.00$      1d-RD2Q
CO-Y Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 15.038 1d-3 438.00$      1d-RD2Q
173 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man 15.047 1d-4  $      350.00 1d-RD1Q
11 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 15.061 1d-5 263.00$      1d-RD2Q

138 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.063 1d-6 204.00$      1d-RD2Q
167 Amanda Jordan Springillve IA Sera Wicked 15.088 1d-7 175.00$      2d-Rd1Q
121 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.092 1d-8 146.00$      1d-RD2Q

CO-Y Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.098 1d-9 117.00$      1d-RD2Q
127 Breanna Ellis Dows IA Boo 15.149 1d-10 88.00$        1d-RD1Q
153 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Tm Check My Drift 15.156 1d-RD1Q
134 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.162 2d-Rd1Q
16 Jackie Wilson Runnells IA Three Dollar Fuel 15.170 1d-RD2Q

CO-S Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 15.173 2d-Rd1Q
69 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.184 2d-Rd1Q
51 Kayla Birchmier Radcliffe IA Biancus With Cash 15.190 1d-RD2Q
86 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickin the Queen 15.207 1d-RD2Q

143 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 15.217 1d-RD2Q
54 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Mommas Lil Wagon 15.220 1d-RD2Q
87 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 15.236 1d-RD2Q
63 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.253 1d-RD2Q
46 Kathy grady Otho IA M T hotie 15.258 2d-Rd1Q

CO-S Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.258 2d-Rd1Q
119 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.266 1d-RD2Q
CO-S Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.270 2d-Rd1Q

26 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Packin Ta Fame 15.272
CO-S craig dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 15.287

31 Colleen Vondra union grove WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie 15.289
4 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Kandys Frenchman 15.298 2d-Rd1Q

CO-S Wendy Brandt CLARION IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.303
CO-S Sara WALTER PALO IA First Dpwn Iris 15.305 2d-Rd1Q
CO-S Sandy Highland Irene SD LM A Classy Design 15.311
116 Amy Petersen De Witt IA Letta French Toast It 15.335
27 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.339

CO-S Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 15.350 2d-Rd1Q
57 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade 15.360 1d-RD1Q

133 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.360 2d-Rd1Q
166 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Bay B I'm Worth It 15.364
78 Tacie Overturf Anes IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.372

CO-S Sara WALTER PALO IA Pocos Revenge 15.404 WINE
59 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.436 2d-1 511.00$      3d-RD1Q

159 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.449 2d-2 438.00$      2d-Rd2Q
67 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin for chex 15.453 2d-3 365.00$      2d-Rd2Q
96 Jordon Talbot Centerville IA SixtySix Witchin Stix 15.455 2d-4 292.00$      2d-Rd2Q

110 Kayla Birchmier Radcliffe IA LM Bullseye 15.480 2d-5/6 194.00$      2d-Rd2Q
128 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French cagen 15.480 2d-5/6 194.00$      2d-Rd2Q
135 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 15.496 2d-7 146.00$      2d-Rd2Q
85 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman 15.505 2d-8/9 109.00$      2d-Rd2Q

CO-S Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.505 2d-8/9 109.00$      2d-Rd2Q
74 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero 15.511 2d-10 73.00$        2d-Rd2Q

CO-Y Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue 15.538 2d-Rd1Q
118 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas 15.542 3d-RD1Q
99 Kayla Enke West Point IA Mighty Pine Holly 15.547 2d-Rd2Q
53 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 15.569 2d-Rd2Q
14 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.582 2d-Rd2Q
40 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Kaylas Katie 15.585 2d-Rd2Q
17 Molly Hamilton Union IA Hallin Cash 15.601 2d-Rd2Q

156 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 15.612 2d-Rd1Q
CO-S Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone Star Cisco 15.628 2d-Rd2Q

3 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.632

Go For Broke Showdown Finals - September 26, 2020 - OPEN 5D 2nd Round
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CO-S Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud 15.643 3d-RD1Q
CO-S craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.652
117 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 15.662 3d-RD1Q

CO-Y Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular Bug 15.683
CO-Y Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 15.687
CO-S Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Hesadualforestfire 15.688

90 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock n fame 15.692
CO-S Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.699 3d-RD1Q
CO-S Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.705 3d-RD1Q

82 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Famous Twister 15.706
CO-Y Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run 15.712
164 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 15.714

CO-Y Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.715
23 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.719 3d-RD1Q

CO-S Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.736
147 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory 15.739
150 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.760 3d-RD1Q
38 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Little Gold Wagon 15.763 2d-Rd1Q

CO-S Sabrina Miller Springville IA Frosty flying effort 15.764 3d-RD1Q
62 Jasmine Fitzl Wausau WI Pearls Western Annie 15.765
30 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Begging for Money 15.786
81 Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Washakie Joe Sparks 15.812
76 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA UWRF Tinkers Okie 15.817 4d-RD1Q
47 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 15.818 3d-RD1Q

132 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 15.830
10 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Jl Littlebitoheaven 15.836
94 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo 15.860

175 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 15.869 4d-RD1Q
43 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Kiss My Fire 15.872

CO-Y Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 15.877
111 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.882 3d-RD1Q

CO-Y Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.892 3d-RD1Q
170 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI RevasRocknstone 15.897
18 Julie Porter Blue River WI Ms Glowing Star 15.900

179 carter richter Austin MN TurnNFamousYawl 15.900 WINE
49 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Scarlett Firewater 15.922 3d-1 409.00$      3d-Rd2Q

123 Danielle Madden Story City IA Skeets Made Man 15.933 3d-2 350.00$      3d-Rd2Q
109 Colleen Vondra union grove WI SCF Lakewood Fame 15.936 3d-3 292.00$      3d-Rd2Q

8 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid By Chance 15.937 3d-4 233.00$      3d-Rd2Q
104 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchmans Skip 15.940 3d-5 175.00$      3d-Rd2Q
112 Jodie Myers Indianola IA Bar N Flashes 15.964 3d-6 136.00$      3d-Rd2Q
160 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.965 3d-7 117.00$      5d-RD1Q
64 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Docs Jazz Magic 15.995 3d-8 97.00$        4d-RD1Q

136 Rande Baker Mankato MN Woodmans Diva 16.010 3d-9  $        78.00 3d-Rd2Q
162 Kuleen Smith Algona IA Raz The Angel 16.030 3d-10 58.00$        3d-Rd2Q
113 Angie Murray MENOMONIE WI Virtuous Gray Bar 16.035 3d-Rd2Q
92 Brittney Mark Lincoln NE I Haul Chicks 16.041 3d-Rd2Q

103 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 16.052 3d-Rd2Q
101 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 16.059 4d-RD1Q
70 Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 16.062 3d-Rd2Q

CO-Y Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Height 16.073 3d-Rd2Q
68 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 16.082 3d-Rd2Q

CO-Y Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.093 4d-RD1Q
25 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 16.105 3d-Rd2Q

126 Billie Jackson Falls City NE SCQH Rolling Roany 16.106
CO-Y Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 16.136

84 Aaliyah Sytsma Agency IA Pickin Weil Flowers 16.151
89 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WHOOPIESFRENCHTUXDO 16.180
29 Amy Dunn Bellevue IA DC Wickedfrench Wine 16.182
28 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Misty 16.211 4d-RD1Q
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142 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 16.220
CO-S Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 16.222
151 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 16.242

9 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix Lloyd 16.263 4d-RD1Q
169 Alana Cain Clear Lake WI Roguee 16.276
CO-S Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.290 4d-RD1Q
146 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.293
55 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA Streakin Diablo 16.324
6 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 16.325

83 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 16.368
CO-S John Mcphail LIsbon Ia Trouble 16.369

77 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader 16.379
91 Allison Plahn OGDEN IA Moons Memories 16.379

130 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 16.405
97 Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks Legacy 16.408 WINE 4d-RD1Q

CO-Y Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.426 4d-1 306.00$      4d-RD1Q
50 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 16.452 4d-2 263.00$      4d-Rd2Q

115 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 16.491 4d-3 219.00$      5d-RD1Q
72 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.495 4d-4 175.00$      4d-RD1Q
95 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Ima Catman Goldseeker 16.500 4d-5 131.00$      4d-Rd2Q

163 Tami Mai Elma IA valiant French style 16.505 4d-6 102.00$      4d-Rd2Q
61 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.535 4d-7 88.00$        4d-Rd2Q
48 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 16.536 4d-8 73.00$        4d-Rd2Q
37 Shelby White Ottumwa IA Reba 16.550 4d-9 58.00$        4d-Rd2Q

155 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise 16.557 4d-10 44.00$        5d-RD1Q
2 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 16.565 5d-RD1Q

CO-S Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.590 5d-RD1Q
39 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corona 16.632 4d-Rd2Q
42 Lacey Kite Webster IA Jamie Rey 16.644 5d-RD1Q

137 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.647 5d-RD1Q
CO-S Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame Ta Burn 16.647 4d-Rd2Q
100 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.662 4d-Rd2Q
120 William Johnson Mount Pleasant IA Baby 16.668 5d-RD1Q
CO-S Dan wenig West Burlington IA docs goldy 16.679 4d-Rd2Q
CO-S Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin 16.697 4d-Rd2Q
CO-S Dan wenig West Burlington IA pretty little nut 16.897 WINE 4d-Rd2Q
149 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.923 5d-1 204.00$      5d-Rd2Q
52 Staci Schewe Austin MN Real Easy Firewater 16.931 5d-2 175.00$      5d-Rd2Q

129 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Pocodoc Jessie 16.932 5d-3 146.00$      5d-Rd2Q
CO-S John Mcphail LIsbon Ia Odie 17.000 5d-4 117.00$      5d-Rd2Q
178 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Hold On Sharp 17.013 5d-5  $        88.00 5d-Rd2Q
71 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun 17.093 5d-6 68.00$        5d-Rd2Q
65 Carrie Fessler Mtn Grove mo Sadie 17.108 5d-7 58.00$        5d-Rd2Q
88 Cassie Martin Lamoni IA JLP Sixpack Payday 17.109 5d-8 49.00$        5d-RD1Q

CO-S Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 17.172 5d-9 39.00$        5d-Rd2Q
34 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.200 5d-10 29.00$        5d-Rd2Q

145 Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Dunit in Paris 17.223 5d-Rd2Q
CO-Y Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Pc Foxy Boon 17.252 5d-Rd2Q

93 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA MFR Sounds of Bully 17.408 5d-Rd2Q
172 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again 17.428 5d-Rd2Q
79 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Ruby 17.467 5d-Rd2Q
1 Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 17.665 5d-Rd2Q

122 Camy Gheer Centerville IA She Got The Bling 17.673
35 Caleb Franklin Rockford IA Cyclone 17.926

125 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Midnight Starr 18.024
102 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 19.164
98 Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 19.268
33 Amber Resch RB GoodSunSetting 19.383

154 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 19.495
41 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Hot Holy Frenchman 20.083
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152 Brooke Pethke Clintonville WI A French Valentine 99.990
58 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 99.999 1d-RD1Q
12 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 99.999 2d-Rd1Q
22 Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 99.999 4d-RD1Q

157 Amber Resch Horicon WI RB Six Moons Monkey 99.999 4d-RD1Q
19 Diana Brown Promise City IA Cheeto 99.999 5d-RD1Q
56 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 99.999 5d-RD1Q

176 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sven 99.999 5d-RD1Q
CO-S Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 99.999 5d-RD1Q
CO-S Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves Red Bully 99.999 5d-RD1Q

15 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 99.999
21 McKayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 99.999
32 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ima Gold Firefighter 99.999

131 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Frenchinfamous 99.999
161 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 99.999

CO-Y Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 99.999
CO-Y Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy 99.999
CO-Y Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 914.936 1d-RD1Q

45 Stephanie McCready marshalltown IA Zsa zsa zipta fame 915.343 WINE
165 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 915.418
139 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 915.421
36 Camy Gheer Centerville IA Racy Apollo 915.519 WINE 3d-RD1Q

124 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.529
CO-Y Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 915.632
CO-S Margo Ransom Paola KS Flits Easter Star 915.687

5 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 915.696 WINE
13 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 915.734

105 Halle Kennedy Brookings SD Dandy Secret Tequila 915.822
80 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN BA This Cat Can Dash 915.950 3d-RD1Q

CO-Y Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsaâ€™s Diamond 915.967
CO-Y Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 915.990
144 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES 916.038
44 jodi vanderiet stillwater MN cheyenne 916.135

174 Audrey Ahlness New Richmond WI Bubbles 916.325 4d-RD1Q
CO-Y Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 916.380 4d-RD1Q

7 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 916.392 WINE
108 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 916.426
60 Stacy Tlusty WESTBORO WI Drift Cat 916.461

177 Harrison Bishop Monroe Center IL Melody Streaks 916.502
141 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Fired Up Beaches 916.505
20 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 916.583

CO-S Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 916.702
140 Allison Plahn OGDEN IA MunndysStreakinShandy 916.761 WINE
107 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL Pepys zee bar 916.925
114 Brianna Akers Gladstone IL Johnnys Ebony King 917.154 5d-RD1Q
75 McKayla Rand Ames IA Willys Leo 917.304

158 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Red Bugs Dreamer 917.336
CO-Y Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 917.501
CO-Y Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 917.585
CO-Y Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin Your Money 918.099 3d-RD1Q

24 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA UC IB Smart n Prissy 920.943
148 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita scr 1d-RD1Q
168 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red man jones scr 1d-RD1Q
CO-S Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub scr 1d-RD1Q

66 Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench scr
171 Robert Viaene Marshall MN VF Wheely Famous scr
CO-S Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory scr
CO-S Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology SCR



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON RD 2 Q RD 1 Q
Go For Broke Showdown Finals - September 26, 2020 - OPEN 5D 2nd Round

9,727.00$   



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
21 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock n fame 15.141 1d-1 301.00$     
23 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Bay B I'm Worth It 15.203 1d-2 236.00$     
85 Sara WALTER PALO IA Pocos Revenge 15.279 1d-3 193.00$     
81 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 15.305 1d-4 150.00$     
9 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.339 1d-5 107.00$     

31 Amy Petersen De Witt IA Letta French Toast It 15.422 1d-6 86.00$       
96 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.487
5 Wendy Brandt CLARION IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.492

62 Colleen Vondra union grove WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie 15.529
2 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 15.547

56 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo 15.590
10 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 15.627
49 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 15.627

64 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI RevasRocknstone 15.657 2d-1 258.00$     
94 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.663 2d-2 202.00$     
36 Julie Porter Blue River WI Ms Glowing Star 15.686 2d-3 166.00$     
93 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES 15.727 2d-4  $     129.00 
32 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 15.731 2d-5 92.00$       
29 Tacie Overturf Anes IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.735 2d-6 74.00$       
79 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 15.739
4 Brooke Pethke Clintonville WI A French Valentine 15.746

15 Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run 15.772
20 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 15.775
84 Aaliyah Sytsma Agency IA Pickin Weil Flowers 15.776
82 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory 15.807
19 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.812
51 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Kiss My Fire 15.814
35 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Hesadualforestfire 15.855
59 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Jl Littlebitoheaven 15.859
45 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 15.868
63 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL Pepys zee bar 15.869
33 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.876
52 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.907
60 Billie Jackson Falls City NE SCQH Rolling Roany 15.925
66 Harrison Bishop Monroe Center IL Melody Streaks 15.953
75 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ima Gold Firefighter 16.014
53 Alana Cain Clear Lake WI Roguee 16.019
65 Margo Ransom Paola KS Flits Easter Star 16.049
91 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA Streakin Diablo 16.108
73 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsaâ€™s Diamond 16.120
37 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 16.121

70 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy 16.170 3d-1 172.00$     
18 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 16.281 3d-2 135.00$     
22 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.412 3d-3  $     110.00 
50 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 16.432 3d-4 86.00$       
80 jodi vanderiet stillwater MN cheyenne 16.471 3d-5 61.00$       

Go For Broke SHOWDOWN 4D CONSOLATION ROUND RESULTS
Sunday, September 27, 2020

$450Total Payout $3066



17 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.528 3d-6  $       49.00 
30 Stacy Tlusty WESTBORO WI Drift Cat 16.545
8 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 16.568

24 Jasmine Fitzl Wausau WI Pearls Western Annie 16.648 4d-1 129.00$     
71 McKayla Rand Ames IA Willys Leo 16.822 4d-2 101.00$     
28 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 16.823 4d-3 83.00$       
13 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Midnight Starr 17.182 4d-4  $       64.00 
41 Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 17.251 4d-5  $       46.00 
89 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 17.463 4d-6 37.00$       
54 Caleb Franklin Rockford IA Cyclone 17.501

78 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA UC IB Smart n Prissy 17.946
67 Amber Resch RB GoodSunSetting 18.113
74 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 18.439
1 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 21.802

16 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 99.999
27 McKayla Rand Ames IA TW French Drifter 99.999

68 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WHOOPIESFRENCHTUXDO 99.999
77 Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 99.999
97 Allison Plahn OGDEN IA Moons Memories 99.999
39 Stephanie McCready marshalltown IA Zsa zsa zipta fame 915.114
11 Sandy Highland Irene SD LM A Classy Design 915.174
48 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 915.382
92 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Packin Ta Fame 915.437
7 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 915.599

87 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Famous Twister 915.737
83 Halle Kennedy Brookings SD Dandy Secret Tequila 915.743
76 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 915.779
47 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 916.033
95 Amy Dunn Bellevue IA DC Wickedfrench Wine 916.240
14 carter richter Austin MN TurnNFamousYawl 916.393
61 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 916.548
3 Allison Plahn OGDEN IA MunndysStreakinShandy 916.686

88 Camy Gheer Centerville IA She Got The Bling 917.343
44 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Begging for Money 917.372
26 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 917.516
55 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Hot Holy Frenchman 917.587
6 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 918.110

12 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 919.891



25 Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Washakie Joe Sparks SCR
34 Marija Seker Wheeler WI Nachos Monkey Wrench scr
38 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular Bug SCR
40 Robert Viaene Marshall MN VF Wheely Famous scr
42 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire SCR
43 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster scr
46 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Fired Up Beaches scr
57 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology scr
58 John Mcphail LIsbon Ia Trouble scr
69 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader scr
72 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin scr
86 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Frenchinfamous scr
90 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Red Bugs Dreamer scr

3,067.00$  



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE WON
74 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red man jones 14.568  1d-1 1,657.00$     
91 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 14.832  1d-2 1,478.00$     
61 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.958  1d-3 1,344.00$     

112 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man 15.098  2d-1 896.00$         
92 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.169  2d-2 747.00$         

123 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.186  2d-3 635.00$         
53 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.196  2d-4 485.00$         
18 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.201  2d-5 373.00$         
81 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer 15.205  2d-6 261.00$         
10 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade 15.207  2d-7 187.00$         

107 Kathy grady Otho IA M T hotie 15.220  2d-8 149.00$         
95 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 15.237

128 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Hollywoodsmokenfire 15.237
49 Sara WALTER PALO IA First Dpwn Iris 15.255
87 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 15.283

133 Kayla Birchmier Radcliffe IA Biancus With Cash 15.284
122 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 15.303
11 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero 15.322
82 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin for chex 15.343
94 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 15.346
99 Jordon Talbot Centerville IA SixtySix Witchin Stix 15.356
69 Kristen Meyer Clintonville WI My Famous Treasure 15.385

125 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.407
27 Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 15.418

138 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.424
86 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 15.435
33 Breanna Ellis Dows IA Boo 15.438
89 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Kaylas Katie 15.443
58 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.459
54 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Kandys Frenchman 15.465
28 Kayla Birchmier Radcliffe IA LM Bullseye 15.516

141 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN BA This Cat Can Dash 15.540
37 Kayla Enke West Point IA Mighty Pine Holly 15.547

120 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.567

51 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue 15.608 3d-1 717.00$         
119 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.663 3d-2 597.00$         
78 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Mommas Lil Wagon 15.671 3d-3 508.00$         
26 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French cagen 15.687 3d-4 388.00$         
71 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.703 3d-5 299.00$         
17 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Height 15.738 3d-6 209.00$         
32 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Tm Check My Drift 15.754 3d-7 149.00$         
98 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 15.775 3d-8 119.00$         

Go For Broke SHOWDOWN FINALS - September 27, 2020



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE WON
Go For Broke SHOWDOWN FINALS - September 27, 2020

43 Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.786
38 Colleen Vondra union grove WI SCF Lakewood Fame 15.818

109 Jodie Myers Indianola IA Bar N Flashes 15.841
127 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.849
21 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.852
76 Rande Baker Mankato MN Woodmans Diva 15.885
36 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickin the Queen 15.890
13 Danielle Madden Story City IA Skeets Made Man 15.893
60 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 15.905
65 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Frosty flying effort 15.908
90 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.929
35 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA UWRF Tinkers Okie 15.942

140 Kuleen Smith Algona IA Raz The Angel 15.944
66 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.955
3 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.965

93 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.010
85 Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin Your Money 16.052
1 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Misty 16.062

124 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 16.068 4d-1 538.00$         
136 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone Star Cisco 16.077 4d-2 448.00$         
22 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.108 4d-3 381.00$         

134 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Scarlett Firewater 16.116 4d-4 291.00$         
50 Angie Murray MENOMONIE WI Virtuous Gray Bar 16.131 4d-5 224.00$         
9 Camy Gheer Centerville IA Racy Apollo 16.133 4d-6 157.00$         

20 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 16.134 4d-7 112.00$         
103 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 16.137 4d-8 90.00$           
129 Tami Mai Elma IA valiant French style 16.149
118 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.161
24 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Fancy Occasion 16.179
64 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise 16.182

110 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman 16.185
30 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.228
47 Molly Hamilton Union IA Hallin Cash 16.239
62 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.310
73 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Hold On Sharp 16.328
4 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.368

14 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 16.390
56 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 16.403
5 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 16.442

102 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.456
105 Jessie Lloyd Almond WI Phoenix Lloyd 16.479
72 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 16.511



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE WON
Go For Broke SHOWDOWN FINALS - September 27, 2020

108 Amber Resch Horicon WI RB Six Moons Monkey 16.511
114 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.562

59 Diana Brown Promise City IA Cheeto 16.584 5d-1 358.00$         
44 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid By Chance 16.585 5d-2 299.00$         

117 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun 16.601 5d-3 254.00$         
130 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.653 5d-4 194.00$         
75 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 16.659 5d-5 149.00$         
45 Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy 16.679 5d-6 105.00$         
97 Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks Legacy 16.740 5d-7 75.00$           

100 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL CBARS KALLI LIGHT 16.800 5d-8 60.00$           
121 William Johnson Mount Pleasant IA Baby 16.864
46 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin 16.912
31 Dan wenig West Burlington IA pretty little nut 16.941
77 Dan wenig West Burlington IA docs goldy 16.943

126 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA MFR Sounds of Bully 16.957
15 Brianna Akers Gladstone IL Johnnys Ebony King 16.999
68 Shelby White Ottumwa IA Reba 17.010
7 Lacey Kite Webster IA Jamie Rey 17.018

84 Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud 17.133
39 Dawn Bush MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 17.351

115 Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 17.406
40 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 17.438
88 John Mcphail LIsbon Ia Odie 17.546
34 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Ruby 17.547
12 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.600
83 Cassie Martin Lamoni IA JLP Sixpack Payday 17.849
19 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again 18.026
80 Lyndsey Ernst La Crescent MN Pc Foxy Boon 18.176
2 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Ima Catman Goldseeker 99.999
6 Staci Schewe Austin MN Real Easy Firewater 99.999

29 Carrie Fessler Mtn Grove mo Sadie 99.999
57 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sven 99.999

131 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 99.999
116 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita 914.850

8 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 915.075
132 Amanda Jordan Springillve IA Sera Wicked 915.097
137 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 915.323
111 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 915.341
52 Brittney Mark Lincoln NE I Haul Chicks 915.439
48 Jackie Wilson Runnells IA Three Dollar Fuel 915.512
23 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 915.550

135 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 915.682



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE WON
Go For Broke SHOWDOWN FINALS - September 27, 2020

104 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 915.733
55 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 915.755
67 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame Ta Burn 915.989
42 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corona 916.069
79 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Frenchmans Skip 916.129
41 Audrey Ahlness New Richmond WI Bubbles 916.178
63 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Pocodoc Jessie 916.617

139 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 916.631
113 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 916.652
96 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 916.677

106 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 916.862
16 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 922.133
25 Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves Red Bully scr
70 Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Dunit in Paris scr

101 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Little Gold Wagon scr
14,933.00$   



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
17 Katelynn Huebsch Mitchell IA Whimpys miss baca 21.799 1d-1 283.00$    
13 Amanda Jordan Springillve IA RR Driftn Jo Zan 21.976 1d-2 222.00$    

2 Kinlee Jackson Falls city NE Takin your money 22.521 1d-3 182.00$    
6 Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 23.133

15 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 23.482

1 Aaliyah Sytsma Agency IA Pickin Weil Flowers 23.926 2d-1 141.00$    
14 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 28.165 2d-2 101.00$    

7 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 32.672 2d-3 81.00$      
10 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 38.299

8 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 99.99
3 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 99.999
4 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Munndys Streakin Shandy 99.999
5 carter richter Austin MN TurnNFamousYawl 99.999

11 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 99.999
12 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 99.999
16 Caleb Franklin Rockford IA Cyclone 99.999

9 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Frenchinfamous scr

1,010.00$ 

2D POLE BENDING SHOWDOWN $500 Added
2 sec split | 1 Down Pole = +5, 2 = NT

Pole draw to be posted @ EVENT NO LATE FEES TO ADD POLES TO YOUR ENTRY
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